KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTD(1) 3200/10
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post

Name of Department

Date of receipt of reporting the

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported

Date of Advice

No. of vacancies remaining

Assistant Salesman

Kerala State Civil Supplies

Corporation Ltd

24.05.2014

1NJD

29.05.2014

Nil

PENDING TURNS

TPO Nil
NCA Nil
NJD 1(MR II 73 OC)
Main Rotation stands at MR II 75 OC already filled on 15.03.14.
S1. Name & Address Rank Community Rotation as ap[?ro_ved by the Remarks
No No Commission
1 Saju.R.S 140 Viswakarma NJD compensation to
Kurumkulathu Puthen Veedu, 1sW MR II 73 OC now
Karippoor, satisfied
Trivandrum
695541
OC/BC Position
OC BC NJD TOTAL
Previous 33 33 101 167
Present - - 1 1
Grand Total 33 33 102 168
DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS
TPO - Nil
NCA - Nil
NJD - Nil
For DISTRICT OFFICER

Srj12.06.14

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




	Kerala State Civil Supplies Corporation Ltd
	PENDING  TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	33
	33
	101
	167
	-
	-
	1
	1
	33
	33
	102
	168



