KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTD(1) 3200/10

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post	:	Assistant Salesman	
Name of Department	:	Kerala State Civil Supplies Corporation Ltd	
Date of receipt of reporting the	:	24.05.2014	
vacancy			
No. of Vacancies reported	:	1 NJD	
Date of Advice	:	29.05.2014	
No. of vacancies remaining	:	Nil	
	PENDING TURNS		

ТРО	:	Nil
NCA	:	Nil
NJD	:	1(MR II 73 OC)

Main Rotation stands at MR II 75 OC already filled on 15.03.14.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Saju.R.S Kurumkulathu Puthen Veedu, Karippoor, Trivandrum 695541	140	Viswakarma	NJD compensation to MR II 73 OC now satisfied	

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	NJD	TOTAL
Previous	33	33	101	167
Present	-	-	1	1
Grand Total	33	33	102	168

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

- TPO Nil NCA - Nil
- NJD Nil

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM